Dinners
Taco Salad $9.75
Grilled Chicken with Two $9.75
Vegetables
Hamburger Steak with Two $10.00
Vegetables
Chicken Tenders with Two  $10.00
Vegetables
Four (4) Vegetable Plate $7.45
Three (3) Vegetable Plate $6.59
Sandwiches or Wraps
Hamburger $6.89
Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, Tomato,
Onion, Pickle
Cheeseburger $7.19
Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, Tomato,
Onion, Pickle
Bacon Cheeseburger $8.35
Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, Tomato,
Onion, Pickle
Mushroom Swiss Burger $8.35
Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato
Patty Melt $7.19
Mayo and Grilled Onions
Turkey Club Sandwich $7.45
Turkey, Bacon, Mayo, Lettuce,
Tomato on Wheat Toast
Ham and Cheese Sandwich $6.89
Mayo, lettuce, tomato on White
Toast
Turkey Sandwich $6.89

Mayo, lettuce, Tomato on Wheat
Toast

Fried Bologna Sandwich $6.89
Mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomato,
onion, pickles
Chicken Sandwich $6.89
Mayo, lettuce, tomato on bun
Grilled Chicken Sandwich $6.89
Mayo, lettuce, tomato on bun
Tuna Sandwich $6.35
Mayo, lettuce, tomato on White
Toast
Grilled Cheese (Plain) $3.75
Dressed Grilled Cheese $5.45
Mayo, lettuce, tomato, pickle
Grilled Cheese Deluxe $7.75
Shredded ham, mayo, lettuce,
tomato, pickle
BLT Sandwich $7.45
Bacon, mayo, lettuce, tomato on
white toast
Hot Dog $4.59

Mustard, onion, chili, slaw
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Salads
Small Chicken Tender Salad
Large Chicken Tender Salad
Small Grilled Chicken Salad
Large Grilled Chicken Salad
Small Chef Salad
Chef Salad
Side Salad
Tossed Salad
Tuna Salad

Side Orders
Small French Fries
Large French Fries
Small Tater Tots
Large Tater Tots
Cup of Vegetable Beef Soup
Bowl of Vegetable Beef Soup
Cup of Chili
Bowl of Chili
Bowl of Beans
Baked Potato

with Butter and Sour Cream
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$8.59
$9.15
$8.59
$9.15
$8.35
$8.89
$4.00
$6.89
$8.59

$3.15
$3.75
$3.15
$3.75
$2.89
$5.45
$3.45
$5.99
$3.75
$4.00



