

## 731-336-7856 http://www.takeout2unow.com

## **Innside Restaurant TNZ**

Dinners		Calada	
<u><b>Dinners</b></u> Taco Salad	\$9.75	Small Chicken Tender Salad	\$8.59
Grilled Chicken with Two	\$9.75 \$9.75	Large Chicken Tender Salad	\$9.15
Vegetables	ψ5.75	Small Grilled Chicken Salad	\$8.59
	\$10.00	Large Grilled Chicken Salad	\$9.15
Vegetables	,	Small Chef Salad	\$8.35
	\$10.00	Chef Salad	\$8.89
Vegetables		Side Salad	\$4.00
Four (4) Vegetable Plate	\$7.45	Tossed Salad	\$6.89
Three (3) Vegetable Plate	\$6.59	Tuna Salad	\$8.59
Sandwiches or Wrap	S	Side Orders	
Hamburger	\$6.89	Small French Fries	\$3.15
Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle		Large French Fries	\$3.75
Cheeseburger	\$7.19	Small Tater Tots	\$3.15
Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, Tomato,	•	Large Tater Tots Cup of Vegetable Beef Soup	\$3.75 \$2.89
Onion, Pickle Bacon Cheeseburger	\$8.35	Bowl of Vegetable Beef Soup	\$5.45
Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, Tomato,	•	Cup of Chili	\$3.45
Onion, Pickle		Bowl of Chili	\$5.99
Mushroom Swiss Burger	\$8.35	Bowl of Beans	\$3.75
Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato	¢7.40	Baked Potato	\$4.00
Patty Melt  Mayo and Grilled Onions	\$7.19	with Butter and Sour Cream	
Turkey Club Sandwich	\$7.45		
Turkey, Bacon, Mayo, Lettuce,	Ψο		
Tomato on Wheat Toast			
Ham and Cheese Sandwich	\$6.89		
Mayo, lettuce, tomato on White Toast			
Turkey Sandwich	\$6.89		
Mayo, lettuce, Tomato on Wheat	<b>*</b>		
Toast			
Fried Bologna Sandwich	\$6.89		
Mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles			
Chicken Sandwich	\$6.89		
Mayo, lettuce, tomato on bun	•		
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$6.89		
Mayo, lettuce, tomato on bun	<b></b>		
Tuna Sandwich	\$6.35		
Mayo, lettuce, tomato on White Toast			
Grilled Cheese (Plain)	\$3.75		
Dressed Grilled Cheese	\$5.45		
Mayo, lettuce, tomato, pickle	<b>^-</b>		
Grilled Cheese Deluxe	\$7.75		
Shredded ham, mayo, lettuce, tomato, pickle			
BLT Sandwich	\$7.45		
Bacon, mayo, lettuce, tomato on			
white toast	<b>0.4.50</b>		
Hot Dog	\$4.59		
Mustard, onion, chili, slaw			